Printing time:11.58

THURSDAY, 21.03.2024.
FOOTBALL Final Result Haif Tme -Full | win inBoth Hlves| Total Goals - Under/Over H(;Tzé%ild M GJ%?E&%{E?#GO‘LE&&;&??# TS0 E;?}:El I{%’;g
Hour‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl w2 | under25 | over25 | over35 | owerl5 | 1%ov25 | L2ov15 | over05 | overlS | over05 | owerl5 | gg | gg&ov25| over15 | overlS
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 | 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
12:00| 6821 |WCQA |PAKISTAN JORDAN 22.0/12.0/1.05|33.0|1.22|65.0|1.55|3.55|1.25|1.68 |1.75|28.0|23.0|3.70|22.0|1.15]1.97]2.95|3.00]6.75 | 1.05
13:00111280 KR1W |HWACHE.W SUWON W 2.50|3.50|2.50|4.10|4.10]8.00 | 8.001.60 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|4.30|3.35|2.05|7.00|2.05|7.00]|1.80|2.40]|2.55|2.55

13:00111281KR1W |CHANGYE.W  |INCHEON W 10.5]5.40/1.23)17.0|1.6755.0{2.25]1.98 |1.65|2.60|2.40|15.0|15.0)3.35|22.0|1.40|3.05|2.40|2.65]6.25|1.32

13:00111282|KR1W |SEJONG W GYEONGJ.W 3.60|3.701.80|5.50|2.75|10.5|5.40]1.60|2.05|3.70 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 |9.50|1.82|5.90[1.95|2.503.35| 1.92

13:20/ 6831 WCQA |JAPAN N.KOREA 1.07 113.0/25.0)1.2540.0 3.2011.301.73 4.00 | 4.50

14:00111699/CFR  |UNION B. MAGDEBURG | 1.55|4.40/4.50]|2.15|6.003.35|13.02.70|1.35/1.92|1.95]|1.82|1.65]|1.45|3.20|2.05|9.50|1.37 | 1.57|1.35|2.50
14:00| 6835 WCQA |S.KOREA THAILAND 1.15]8.0016.0)1.42|25.011.92|70.0/2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.92|1.43|1.22]1.27|2.25]3.80|20.0|2.00|2.05]1.17 | 6.00
14:30| 6832 WCQA |MYANMAR SYRIA 30.0/13.0]1.03150.0|1.18 4.001.20|1.53 3.30| 3.85

15:00111409|ISR 3 |U.AL FAHM IRONI N. 2.45|3.25|2.75|3.90 | 4.60]7.50|8.50/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]3.80|3.20)1.92/6.25]2.00 | 6.50]1.63 | 2.00|2.20 | 2.40
15:0011713/CFR  |M'GLADB. EUPEN 1.37 14.60|7.00)1.85]10.5|2.60|32.0/2.37 |1.45]|2.10|2.05|1.67|1.45]1.40|3.10)2.55|14.0|1.65]|1.95]1.32|3.70
15:00111803/CFR  |NURNBERG INGOLSTA. 1.50]4.20/5.20)12.10]7.2513.20|16.0/2.25|1.50|2.202.10|1.92|1.62]1.52|3.40)2.25|10.5|1.57|1.92]|1.42|3.20
15:00111804/CFR  |STRIPFING RIED 4.30/4.00|1.63]6.002.40)10.5|3.90|2.15]|1.55|2.35|2.15]5.70 | 5.20|2.20 | 9.50| 1.57 | 3.80|1.60 | 1.95|2.85 | 1.52
15:00| 6823 WCQA |HONG KONG  |UZBEKIST. 11.0]6.00|1.25]119.0]1.72160.0{2.30]2.19|1.60|2.50|2.40|17.0| 16.0)3.60 | 19.01.38 | 3.05|2.20|2.45]6.25 | 1.35
15:30111818/CFR  |HEIDENHE. KARLSRUH 1.55]4.40/4.50)2.15]6.00)3.35(12.0/2.90 |1.30|1.80|1.85|1.77|1.62]1.45|3.15|2.009.50|1.37|1.50]1.30 | 2.35
15:30| 6824 |WCQA |SINGAPORE CHINA 10.05.00/1.33]18.01.9055.0{2.75]1.96 |1.75]|2.902.60|17.0|16.0)3.60 | 19.0)1.55|3.40|2.10|2.40|6.75 | 1.47
16:00111805/CFR  |AUGSBURG GREUTHER 1.47 |4.40|5.30)2.00 | 7.50)3.00|16.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.75|1.57]1.45|3.20|2.20| 10.5]1.50|1.70] 1.35 | 2.90
16:00/ 6031 |QEP21|MACED.M21 GIBR.M21 1.10]9.00 |/ 16.0)1.30|25.011.70|65.0/3.20 |1.30|1.73|1.80|1.35|1.13]1.22|2.10]3.50 | 22.0|2.50 | 2.90 ] 1.10 | 5.90
16:30| 6825 WCQA |INDONES. VIETNAM 2.25|3.25|3.35|3.70 | 5.60)7.50 | 10.5|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.25]|4.30 | 3.15|2.10|7.00]2.40 | 10.011.97 | 2.65|2.45 | 3.40
17:00111806/CFR  |STURM BW LINZ 1.75]3.80|3.70)2.65|5.30|4.30|9.50]2.15|1.55|2.35]2.15|2.30 | 1.97]1.60 |4.20|2.05|7.75|1.60 | 1.95] 1.60 | 2.60
17:0011819|CFR  |LASK MUN.1860 1.50|4.40|5.00)2.10|7.00)3.20|15.0/2.50 |1.40|1.97 | 2.00|1.80 | 1.60)1.47 | 3.25|2.20|10.5|1.50 | 1.67 | 1.35|2.80
18:00| 8851 |ELLEA |PORTU.M20 CZECH M20 1.4314.20|7.00)2.05]12.013.05[28.0/2.03|1.70|2.75]2.50|2.00 | 1.62]1.55|3.50)2.95|18.0|1.87|2.25]|1.50 | 4.70
19:00111192/CIV AFAD MIMOSAS 4.30|3.25|1.85|7.25|3.05 1.41]2.70 | 5.40 2.25|3.00

19:00| 6833 WCQA |IRAN TURKMEN. 1.05/14.035.011.22|55.0 3.551.25/1.68 2.80|3.50

19:00| 8843 ELLEA |ROMAN.M20 ITALY M20 6.25|3.90|1.50)10.0/2.25)20.03.45|1.85|1.85|3.15|2.75]8.50 | 8.002.95|15.0|1.62 | 3.99]|2.00 | 2.40|4.90 | 1.62
19:30| 6035 |QEP21 |ISR.M21 POLAN.M21 n. 4.00/3.45/1.85|6.00/2.85]|11.0/5.40/1.90|1.80|3.05|2.60|5.80|5.40(2.40/10.5]1.77|5.10|1.80|2.20|3.20 | 1.77
19:30| 6701 [INFRY |CZECH M21 N.IR.M21 1.35]4.50 |8.50)1.9316.0)2.75[35.0/1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|1.97 | 1.55]1.523.35]3.25|19.0|2.10| 2.35] 1.45 | 5.90
20:00/11807|CFR  |FAC WIEN VYSKOV 2.30/3.70|2.55|3.50|3.90]6.50|7.50|2.25]|1.50]2.20 | 2.10|2.95|2.55|1.72|5.30|1.77 | 5.80|1.47 | 1.67 | 1.82 | 1.97
20:00/6001 [EC Q |GEORGIA LUXEMBOU. 1.85]3.45/4.50)12.95|7.505.80|15.0]1.60|2.204.203.25|3.40|2.45]1.90|6.25|2.80|13.0|2.05|2.70]2.15 | 4.40
20:00/ 6601 [INTFR |RUSSIA SERBIA 2.70/3.05|2.80|4.50/4.70]9.009.00|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|4.90|3.70|2.20|7.50]2.20 | 7.75]11.83 | 2.40|2.70 | 2.75
20:00/ 6604 INTFR |CYPRUS LATVIA 2.50|3.10|3.05[4.20/5.30)8.5010.0/1.53|2.35|4.60 | 3.45]4.80|3.60(2.30|7.75]2.4010.0)2.00 | 2.85|2.75 | 3.35
20:00/ 6702 [INFRY |HUNG.M21 MOLD.M21 1.2016.25/11.011.55]19.0|2.05[65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65]3.35|19.0|2.20|2.40]1.25|5.90
20:30| 6037 |QEP21 |PORTU.M21 FAR..M21 1.0313.0]30.0 4.701.15|1.40 2.75|2.95

21:00{11540BRA1 |BOTAFOG.W |GREMIOW 2.10]3.702.90|3.25 | 4.60 1.85|1.75|2.85 1.62|2.00

21:00/ 6036 |QEP21 ANDOR.M21 CROAT.M21 16.09.001.10)25.01.32165.0{1.70]2.90 |1.35|1.90|1.90|19.0| 18.0]3.70 | 22.01.22 | 2.15]2.20 | 2.35]6.00 | 1.13

21:00| 6605 |INTFR |MONTENEG. BELARUS n. 2.10/3.20|3.8013.50/6.25]7.00(12.0|1.47|2.50|5.00|3.60]|4.202.90|2.10|6.75]2.75|11.0]2.10|2.90 | 2.55 | 4.20

21:00/ 6606 INTFR |MALTA SLOVENIA 7.25|4.001.50114.0|2.30|28.0/3.70]1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05[13.0/13.0|3.35|15.0|1.70 | 4.40]2.20 | 2.70|6.25 | 1.72
21:00/ 6703 [INFRY |SPAIN M21 SVK.M21 1.2016.25/11.011.55]19.0|2.05[65.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05|1.60|1.27]1.32|2.65]3.35|19.0|2.20|2.40]1.25|5.90
21:00| 6826 |WWCQA |OMAN MALAYSIA 1.60]3.90|6.00)2.45|10.014.30|22.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|2.65|2.00)1.75|4.60)3.05|13.0|1.97|2.50]1.75 | 5.10
21:00/ 6836 WCQA |UAE YEMEN 1.17]7.50 16.0)1.5327.0)2.05|70.02.29|1.55]|2.35|2.15|1.65|1.30]1.35|2.70|4.10 | 20.0| 2.45|2.70 | 1.27 | 8.50
21:30/ 1441 |ARG 2 |TALLERR. S.MARTIN 2.65|2.90|2.80|4.50/4.80]9.00(9.00/1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.40|3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|8.50]| 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.25 | 3.45
21:30| 6827 |WCQA |PALESTINE BANGLAD. 1.2016.50|16.0)1.68 |27.012.20|70.0/1.90 |1.80|3.002.60|1.95|1.42]1.45|3.20|4.80|28.0|2.90|3.25]|1.40|11.0
21:30| 6828 WCQA |QATAR KUWAIT 1.30]5.20/11.0)1.82]20.0)2.50|70.0/2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.45|1.85|1.48]1.45|3.20)3.60|20.0|2.05|2.35]1.40 | 6.50
21:45111410[ISR 3 |TIRA MAC.NAZ. 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.75]6.50|4.80[12.0]1.96 |1.75]|2.90 | 2.55|2.65|2.15]1.75|4.90|2.35|10.5|1.75|2.10]1.75|3.25
22:00/11180/AR1W |R.PLATEW F.OESTEW 1.50]3.90|6.25]12.25|10.013.40|22.01.96 |1.75]|2.90|2.55|2.15|1.72]1.60 | 3.80|2.75| 14.0| 1.88 | 2.30 | 1.55 | 4.50
22:00111411|ISR 3 |SHIM.T.A. MACCAB.S. 1.65]3.45/5.40)2.60|9.50|4.70|17.0]1.60 | 2.20|4.20 | 3.20|3.05|2.10)1.77 |5.502.90 | 12.0]2.10| 2.75] 1.95 | 5.30
22:00/1492 [ECU 2 |GUAYA.C. EL S.ANT. 1.80]3.35/4.40)12.85|7.25|5.50|14.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.15|2.35]1.82|6.00|2.65|11.0]2.05]|2.70 ] 2.05 | 4.30
22:00/ 6033 |QEP21 |BELG.M21 MALTA M21 1.03/13.0]30.0]1.20 | 50.0 3.55/1.25]1.70 3.20| 3.50

22:00/ 6034 |QEP21|sCOTL.M21 KAZAK.M21 1.304.80/9.50)1.82]17.0)12.45|38.0|2.11|1.65]|2.65|2.40|1.82|1.45]1.42|3.15]3.35|19.0|2.05|2.35]1.37 | 5.90
22:00/6607 [INTFR |CAPE VER. GUYANA n. 1.12]9.50/19.011.40|30.011.92|70.0/2.41|1.50|2.20|2.10|1.57|1.23]1.32|2.45]|4.50|23.0|2.60|2.80]1.20 | 9.00
22:00/ 6704 [INFRY |NETH.M21 NORW.M21 1.404.40|7.25)11.97 |12.012.75|32.02.29|1.55|2.40 | 2.15|1.82|1.55]1.45|3.302.75|14.0| 1.68 | 2.00 | 1.40 | 4.30
22:00| 6829 |WCQA |AFGHANIS. INDIA 7.7514.501.42114.0|2.05|35.0/3.05|1.90|1.80|3.05|2.65[12.0/12.013.20|16.0|1.62|3.80[2.00 | 2.35|5.60 | 1.55
22:00/ 6830 |WCQA |S.ARABIA TAJIKIST. 1.37 14.80|9.00)1.98 | 16.0|2.85|38.0/1.90 | 1.80|3.05|2.65|2.05|1.62]1.58 |3.60)|3.45|19.0|2.10|2.40]|1.52|6.25
22:00/ 6834 WCQA |IRAQ PHILIPP. 1.0713.0/25.011.25]40.011.65[70.0/3.20|1.30|1.73|1.83]1.35|1.13]1.22|2.05|4.30|23.0|3.60|4.20|1.10 | 8.00
22:00/ 6837 |WCQA |NEPAL BAHRAIN 75.0]15.0|1.03]95.0|1.20 3.55|1.25/1.68 4.00 | 4.50

22:45111389|[ENNI |CONCORD ENFIELD 4.00/3.80|1.70|5.80|2.50]10.0 | 4.20|2.06 | 1.60 | 2.50 | 2.40]5.20 | 4.80|2.20 | 9.00| 1.62 |4.10]1.65| 1.97|2.80 | 1.60
22:45| 2281 |UKPS |PLYMO.P. WINCHEST. 2.20/3.70|2.70|3.45/4.30]6.25|8.001.911.702.70 | 2.50 | 3.20 | 2.65|1.82 | 5.70] 1.92 | 6.50 | 1.60 | 1.90 | 1.92 | 2.30
22:45/6002 [EC Q |ISRAEL ICELAND n. 2.30/3.40|3.35|3.70|5.50]7.5010.5|1.77|2.05| 3.80 | 3.05]|4.00 | 3.10|2.05|7.00]2.35|9.50]1.85 | 2.50 | 2.35 | 3.15
22:45/6003 EC Q |GREECE KAZAKHST. 1.35]4.60|10.511.97 |19.0]3.00|50.0|1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|2.45|1.70]1.62 |4.10]3.80 | 23.0|2.55|3.00] 1.60 | 9.00
22:45/6004 EC Q |B&H UKRAINE 3.60|3.402.1015.60|3.35[11.0/6.75]1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.90|6.00 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.0|1.95|6.25[1.80|2.403.20 | 2.15
22:45/6005 EC Q |POLAND ESTONIA 1.2016.50 16.0)1.62|27.012.15|70.0/2.11 |1.65]|2.65|2.45|1.77|1.38]1.40 | 3.05|4.10 | 23.0| 2.60 | 2.85] 1.32 | 9.50
22:45/6006 EC Q |WALES FINLAND 1.90]3.50/4.70)3.10 | 8.006.00 | 17.0]1.53 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.60|4.00 | 2.60)1.95|6.50)2.90|13.0|2.20|2.90]2.35|5.10
22:45/6007 LNC |GIBRALTAR LITHUANIA 10.5]4.60|1.35]119.01.9750.0|3.00)1.69|2.05|3.80|3.05|19.0|19.0)3.80 | 23.0|1.62|4.10|2.55|3.00]9.00 | 1.60
22:45/6602 INTFR |PORTUGAL SWEDEN 1.4014.70/8.00)1.9814.012.80|35.0/2.19|1.60|2.55|2.45|1.93|1.58]1.52|3.40)3.15|15.0|1.75]|2.10] 1.45 | 4.90
23:00/ 1493 [ECU 2 |GUALACEO CUNIBURO 2.10/3.25|3.35|3.40/5.50]6.50 | 10.0/1.69|2.05|3.80|3.00]3.50|2.75[1.95|6.25]2.30 | 9.00] 1.87 | 2.50 | 2.20 | 3.15
23:45/1462 /ARG C |DEFENS.J. ATL.RAF. 1.75]3.40/4.60)2.80|8.00)5.20|14.0]1.60 | 2.204.203.20|3.10|2.25]1.82|5.90]2.75|12.0|2.05|2.70 ] 2.00 | 4.50

00:00] 1305 |COL C |ATL.HUILA BARRANQ. (3:1) | 1.50|4.00|6.00|2.20|9.50)3.35/20.0|2.11|1.65|2.70|2.45|2.10 | 1.67 |1.60[3.60|2.75|12.0/1.75| 2.15]1.50 | 3.99

00:00| 1794 |KO2KL |ANTIOQUIA CARMELITA 1.80]3.45/4.20)12.80|6.50|5.00{11.0]1.85|1.85|3.15]2.75|2.75|2.15]1.80|5.30|2.45|10.5|1.83|2.30|1.77 | 3.45

00:00/ 6603 [INTFR |VENEZUELA ITALY n. 8.00/4.40|1.43]15.0/2.10)35.0/3.10/1.85]|1.85|3.15/2.80|13.0|13.03.40/19.0]1.63|3.90]|2.10|2.45|6.00 | 1.60
00:00/6616 [INTFR |S.AFRICA ANDORRA 1.25]5.40/15.011.77 |27.0)2.55|70.0|1.69 | 2.05|3.70 | 3.00|2.30 | 1.60) 1.53 | 3.80 5.30 | 28.0| 2.85|3.30] 1.52 | 12.0
00:30| 1497 [ECU 1 |TECNIC.U. IND.DEL V 3.90|3.30]1.9215.90|3.10f11.0|5.701.69 | 2.05|3.80 | 3.00|6.00 | 5.70 | 2.50 | 10.5|1.87 | 6.00| 1.95| 2.55|3.60 | 2.05

01:00| 1435 |ARGC |S.LORENZO GOD.CRUZ 2.60|2.90|2.85|4.40|4.90]9.00|9.00|1.41]2.70|5.40|3.80|5.10|3.70|2.35|8.00]2.35|9.00] 2.20 | 3.00 | 3.20 | 3.45




First Half] Team1-Total | Team2-Total Team1 | Team 2
Total

FOOTBALL Final Result HaltTime -Full{ win in Both Halves | Total Goals - Under/Over Joul e GoesnFistHal-(cousn st i+ EEERET Goas- | Gaals-
Hour ‘O_No_‘League‘ 1 X 2 11 2-2 dwl dw2 | under25 | over25 | overd5 | overl5 | 18ov25 | 18ov15 | over05 | overl5 | over05 | owerlS g9 |gg&ov25 | over15 | overi5
TYPINGCODE| 1 0 2 7 9 605 | 606 5 3 4 34 561 | 570 | 511 | 512 | 514 | 515 | 517 | 574 | 520 | 524
01:00| 1530 |BRCN |TREZE PB BOTAF.PB 2.35|3.10/3.00|3.90|5.10|7.50|9.50|1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20|4.40|3.20|2.10|7.00|2.20 | 9.50]1.95|2.65]2.50 | 3.10
01:00| 1531 |BRCN |ITABAIANA MARANHAO 2.55|3.05|2.75|4.20|4.70] 8.50 | 9.00 | 1.60 | 2.20 | 4.20 | 3.20| 4.60 | 3.45|2.15|7.25|2.20|7.50]1.92 | 2.65|2.75 | 2.85
01:00| 3903 [MAR 1 [MOULOU.O. WYDAD C. 4.80|3.30/1.75|8.50|2.80|16.0 | 5.50 | 1.47 | 2.50 | 5.00 | 3.50|9.00|8.00|2.85|12.0|1.87 |6.00]2.25|2.95]|5.20 | 2.15
01:30{11541BRA1 |CORINTH.W AM.MIN.W 1.12|7.75115.0]1.35|23.0 2.50|1.40|1.95 215|235
01:55{11188/USA C |STEEL C. MIC.STARS 8.00|5.30/1.30|14.0|1.75]38.02.35|2.55|1.45|2.10|2.00|9.50|10.02.95|16.0|1.402.90]1.80 | 2.00]4.20 | 1.27
01:55/11412 BRMP |PATROCIN. IPATINGA 2.10]3.25/3.35|3.40|5.50|6.50 | 10.0|1.69 |2.05|3.80 | 3.00|3.50|2.75|1.95|6.25|2.309.00]1.87 | 2.50]2.20 | 3.15
01:55[12230/CONL |USA JAMAICA 1.40|4.207.75]|2.00 | 14.0/2.90|33.0|1.90|1.80 | 3.05|2.60]2.05|1.62]|1.57 |3.70|3.15|19.0|2.00 | 2.35|1.52 | 5.70
01:55| 1463 |ARG C |RACING C. S.MAR.B. 1.15|7.0015.011.47|25.01.97|65.0|2.41|1.50|2.20|2.05]1.55|1.25]1.30|2.50|3.70|22.0|2.50 | 2.75]1.20 | 7.00
02:30/11189|USA C |WM PION. UN.OMAHA 4.60|4.20|1.57|6.50|2.25|13.0|3.502.25|1.50|2.20|2.10|5.70|5.60|2.20 | 10.5|1.55|3.50|1.55| 1.87|2.90 | 1.45
02:30{11190|USA C |CHATTAN. BROCKTON 1.10/9.00 | 16.011.30|25.0|1.70|65.03.20|1.30 | 1.73 | 1.80]1.35|1.13]|1.22|2.10|3.50 | 22.0|2.20 | 2.30 | 1.10 | 5.90
02:30{11191|USA C |CAR.CORE NORT.VIR. 1.45/4.30]6.25]|2.0010.02.95|22.0|2.70|1.40|2.002.00]|1.72|1.55]|1.45|3.15|2.40|12.0|1.55|1.75]|1.35|3.25
02:30/11542BRBPF|BRASILIE. CAPITAL 2.45|3.25/2.75|3.90|4.60|7.75|8.50|1.80 | 1.90 | 3.30 | 2.80|4.00|3.30|1.97 |6.75|2.05|7.00]1.70 | 2.20 ] 2.30 | 2.55
02:30| 1532 |BRCPF|BARRA CRICIUMA 3.60|3.30|2.005.60|3.20]11.0|6.00]1.72|2.00 | 3.60|2.90|5.90 | 5.002.35|9.50]|1.87 | 6.00| 1.88 | 2.50|3.30 | 2.10
03:00{11543BR CV |MANAUS PAYSANDU 3.00|3.202.30|5.10|3.70|9.50 | 7.25|1.62 | 2.15|4.00 | 3.15| 5.70 | 4.30 | 2.20 | 9.00 | 2.00 | 6.75] 1.92 | 2.60 | 3.05 | 2.45
03:00{12101NOCC |UNAN MAN. MUNLJALA 1.80|3.45]4.20]2.80|6.50|5.00|12.01.90|1.80|3.05|2.60]|2.70|2.15]|1.77 | 5.10|2.40 | 10.5|1.80 | 2.20 | 1.77 | 3.35
03:00| 1498 |[ECU 1 |[EMELEC DELFIN 1.62|3.60|5.40]|2.50|8.50|4.20|17.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60|1.97|1.72|4.70|2.75|12.0|1.97 | 2.50 | 1.72 | 4.50
03:30| 6629 [INTFR |[ECUADOR GUATEMALA 1.2216.25/14.011.67|25.012.25|70.0|2.11|1.65|2.65|2.45]|1.77|1.40]|1.42|3.10|4.00|23.0|2.50 | 2.75]1.35 | 8.00
04:00| 1306 |COL C |ONCE CAL. BOGOTA (2:0) 1.28|5.00]10.011.77 | 18.02.40|50.02.11|1.65|2.65|2.40|1.77 | 1.45]|1.40 | 3.15|3.35|22.0|2.05| 2.40 | 1.35 | 6.00
04:05| 1723 |MEX 2 |CELAYA MORELIA 1.58 |3.70 1 5.60]|2.45|8.50|4.00|18.0|1.76 | 1.95|3.45|2.85]|2.60 | 1.95]|1.67 | 4.40|2.75|12.0|2.00 | 2.50 | 1.70 | 4.60
05:00| 1795 |KO2KL |COFUTPA ADR JICA. 4.50|3.50|1.75|7.00|2.70|11.04.50|2.19 | 1.60 | 2.55|2.40|5.90|5.70|2.20 | 10.5|1.62 | 4.30]1.65| 2.00 | 3.10 | 1.65
05:15/12231|CONL |PANAMA MEXICO 4.00|3.25/1.90|6.75|3.10|12.0|5.80|1.55|2.30|4.40 | 3.35|6.75|6.00|2.70 | 10.5|1.92 | 6.25]|2.10 | 2.80]|4.10 | 2.20
11:30/ 8685 AUNS |MANL.UTD. SYDNEY O. 2.55|3.60|2.35|4.00|3.60|7.75|7.00]2.06 | 1.60|2.50|2.40|3.50|3.10|1.82|5.90|1.80|5.60]1.52|1.80]2.10 | 1.97
11:30| 8686 |AUVPL [ST.ALB.S. MANNINGH. 2.25|3.70|2.65|3.45|4.10|6.25|7.75|2.37 | 1.45|2.10 | 2.05|2.75|2.45|1.70 | 5.20 | 1.77 | 5.80| 1.42 | 1.65]|1.75 | 1.95
11:30| 8687 | AUVPL|MELB.KN. HUME CITY 2.20|3.70|2.70|3.40|4.20|5.90 | 8.002.25|1.50|2.20 | 2.10|2.80|2.45|1.70|5.10|1.82 | 6.00| 1.47 | 1.67 | 1.77 | 2.00




